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AVERY THOMPSON
CADEN BEAZLEY
COLE BEAZLEY
JAKE LODWIG
BAILEY CAMERON
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MANSON TROJANS

2019 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity

12 PARKER SCHOENWALD

20 TY CHARLTON

23 TUCKER FLOWERS
24 NICK STRECKER
33 Jose Vazquez

Height
6'1"
5'8"
6' 0"
6'3"
6'1"
511"
6'3"
5'10"
5'10"
6'2"

Junior Varsity

Height
5' 10"
5' 10"
511"

# Name

12 Trenton Stotko
14 Conner Clausen
20 Parker Teague
22 Arturo Valdovinos
24 Briar Soliday

30 Isai Rodriguez
33 Jose Vazquez

34 Titus Petersen
40 JAMISON ENGLAND
42 Bryce La Mar

# Name

2 BRIAN CESAR

5 JOSE PASCASIO

11 OLIVER ELLINGSON
14 GRANT TORGESEN
20 MALACHI SANCHEZ
22 ERICK FARIAS

30 VICTOR LEYVA

6'0"
6'3"

5'11"

C-Team

34 JOHNATHAN FERNANDEZ

40 JAMISON ENGLAND
42 PAYTON STEVENS
44 KEITH MEDINA

6'2"
6'4"
6'0"
6'2"

Height
5'6"
6'1"
6'1"
5' 5"
6' 0"
57"
5'6"
5'6"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 8"

Position
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OTOOOOTOTOGO

Year
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9
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9
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9
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12
12
10
10
11
10
10
9
12
10
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Head Coach
Erik Helleson

Assistants

Bill Thompson
Steve Nygreen

Manager
Vince Strecker
Jaxson Teague

Cheer Advisor
Nila Serafini

Cheerleaders
Alisson Adame
Bryanna Harris
Libbey Ireland
Zoe Thomas
Litzy Valdovinos
Monse Villasenor

Superintendent
Matt Charlton

Principal
Shawn Thurman

Athletic Director

Eric Sivertson



